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SH. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 

Ref!istration List for the Session 2022-23 

Certificate Course with Specialization in Gender Euualitv 

Name Class Roll No s:,__~; re 

Nakul B.A. 1st Year 10002 .w~v\f/ ~ 

Lavanya B.A. 1st Year 10003 La,~. 

Nazuk B.A. 1st Year 10013 rJArh~ 
Yukta B.A. 1st Year 10081 ¼t i: 
Sonu B.A. 1st Year 10117 '1' ,,.toA, .-

~.~ 

Sneha B.A. 1st Year 10124 .,..,,. r1 - II .., 

' 

Chetna B.A. 1st Year 

Madhu B.A. 1st Year 

Arun nogia B.A. 1st Year 

Kaial sharma B.A. 1st Year 

Komal B.A. I st Year 

Naina B.A. 1st Year 

Kanchan B.A. 2nd Year 

Sumit B.A. 1st Year 

Komal B.A. lstYear 

Anmol B.A. 1st Year 

Pooia B.A. 1st Year 

Renu B.A. 1st Year 

HIMANSHU B.A. 1st Year 

Tiksha B.A. 1st Year 

Nikita B.A. 1st Year 

Ranjeet B.A. 2nd Year 

Rakhi B.A. 1st Year 
Jyoti B.A. 1st Year -

Simran B.A. 2nd Year 

Tanya B.A. 1st Year 

AKSHAY B.A. 3rd Year 

PRARIT B.A. 3rd Year 

VASUSUNEJA B.A. 3rd Year 

SAIIlL BUDHIRAJA B.A. 3rd Year 

TINSHU B.A. 3rd Year 

BHARAT B.A. 3rd Year 

DNYA - B.A. 3rd Year 

ANIKET GANDID B.A. 3rd Year 

KANISHK NIJHA WAN B.A. 3rd Year -
KHUSHAL B.A. 3rd Year 

LAKSHITA B.A. 3rd Year 

SANJEEV B.A. 3rd Year 

Jatin Ghai B.A. 3rd Year 

BHOOMI B.A. 3rd Year 

MEHAKSACHDEVA B.A. 3rd Year 

MAY ANK JUNEJA B.A. 3rd Year - -
RAHUL B.A. 3rd Year 

9. \ ·~ ,-.c_ 

::o~lor, :Q_,,\C: 

10133 

10137 
10145 
10150 
10169 
10187 
10215· 
10248 
10286 
10327 
10331 
10333 
10342 
10356 
10371 
10376 
10383 
10392 
10466 
10484 
1502 
1503. 
1504 
1505 
1506 
1507 
1509 

1511 

1512 

1513 

1514 

1516 

1518 

1519 

1520 

1521 

1522, 

Sh. L.N. fhnd u College, Itdhtak 
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44. Rithum -· B.A. 3rd Year 1523 1r/i~VVL 

PRINCE B.A. 3rd Year 1524 
/ 

45. 
..-, ~ -.~n .. 

. Prikshit B.A. 3rd Year • °' 46. 1525 • -. 

47. Y ASillT ANEJA B.A. 3rd Year 1527 '-1 ~ \ML 

48. PRIYA B.A. 3rd Year 1528 I 
k-) •. a 

49. PREETI B.A. 3rd Year 1529· ,,~~ 

50. NIDID B.A. 3rd Year 1530 trt.Jl~~ 

51. SRISHTI B.A. 3rd Year 1532 ~ 

52. NIKHIL B.A. 3rd Year 1533 1~\UJ ~ 

53. DEEPAK B.A. 3rd Year 1546 ( l'\e~"°'" u 
-

54. SIMRAN B.A. 3rd Year 1548 ,kf·~IJ!n "'" 

55. SURAJPRAKASH B.A. 3rd Year 1549 -~(l: __ 

AVANIBEDI B.A. 3rd Year 1550 \J ~ 
C, 

56. 
l 

57. Sakshi B.A. 2nd Year 8521 .J..~ .K..-t ,_ ~ 

- Rimpy sharma B.A. 2nd Year 8527 
.. j ~-rl\fi 

58. 
~ 

59. Sudesh B.A. 2nd Year 8528 r;( ~ --

~ .. ~~ 
Coordinator, IQAC 

. Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak • 
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I --•----~~-;;;:-:;:-;~---::-:--:-----------, t-- _ · SH. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 
Award List of Certificate Course with Live Skills Specialization in Gender Equality 

Course Coordinator: Dr. Ra.ini Kumari 
Sr. 
No. 

1. 
2. 
3 
4. 

Name 

Nakul 
Lavanva 
Nazuk 
Yukta 

Class Roll Internnl Theory Total 
No Assessment (60) 100 

Grade 

I Al\\ 

B.A. 1st Year 10032 35 55 90 A 
B.A. 1st Year 10003 34 54 88 A 
B.A. 1st Year 10013 35 53 88 A 

5. Sonu B.A. 1st Year 10117 36 57 . 93 A 
B.A. 1st Year 10081 35 54 89 A 

~- Sneha B.A. 1st Year 10124 35 56 91 A 
7. Chetna B.A. 1st Year 10133 34 53 87 A 
8. Madhu B.A. 1st Year 10137 36 54 90 A 
9. Arun noQia B.A. 1st Year 10145 38 58 96 A 
10. Kaial shanna B.A. 1st Year 10150 37 55 92 A 
11. Komal B.A. 1st Year 10169 36 54 90 A 
12. Naina B.A. 1st Year 10187 34 52 86 A 
~--rK __ an ___ c __ h=an ______ -rB"""".A;;..;;;.;...;;. 2=n""'-d ..;;;.Y.;;;.;:ea;;.;;..r _+=l'-=02::.:1~5--t=-3-=-4 ----+=:5::..:::.3_~8~7 _ __..:..::A:..--i 
14. Swnit B.A. 1st Year 10248 38 58 96 A 
15. Komal B.A. 1st Year 10286 36 55 91 A 
16. Anmol B.A. 1st Year 10327 34 54 88 A 
17. Pooia B.A. 1st Year 10331 35 55 90 A 
18. Renu B.A. 1st Year 10333 35 53 88 A 
19. Himanshu B.A. 1st Year 10342 34 54 88 A 
20. Tiksha B.A. 1st Year 10356 34 53 87 A 
21.' Nikita B.A. 1st Year 10371 35 52 • 87 A ---'-.!...,....~~-------t=-=,::..:.:....;;;.:..=....::..=;;..._-t-=~..;;;.__~----t=;.:_.-~----t-=-=------1 

22. Ranieet B.A. 2nd Ye~r_-+"-1 ....... 03....;.7 ...... 6--+--34 ______ +"-5 ___ 6_--+'"9-"-0_---+a..a;A_---1 
23. Rakhi B.A. 1st Year 10383 34 53 87 A 

. 24. Jyoti B.A. 1st Year 10392 34 52 86 A 
25. Snnran B.A. 2nd Year 10466 34 52 86 A 

1

26 Tanva B.A. 1st Year 10484 35 54 89 A 
,2,.-· VASUSUNEJA B.A.3rdYear 1504 35 55 90 A 

28. SAHIL BUDHIRAJA~=.B.:.:..;.A:.:... ::..:3r~d-=-Y.:.;;ea;.;;;._r -+1_50_5--ir-35 __ --ir-53_--+..;;...;88;._____ __ ~A;___-----1 
29. KHUSHA_L ___ -;-B:..:.:.A~·-=-3.:.;;rd;......;Y;;_;;e...;.;.;;ar;..__-+-15 __ 1_3--t3_4 __ --;_54_--;_88 __ ~A---i 
30. LAKSHITA B.A. 3rd Year 1514 34 53 87 A 
31. SANJEEV ·--+B~·---A---. 3_rd_Y_e_ar_-r:-:1516 36 57 93 A 
1-=-+---~--- B.A. 3rd Year 1518 35 56 91 A 32. Jatin Ghai 

33. BHOOMI B.A. 3rd Year 1519 34 __ --,....-53_--,.8_7_--+A----1 
34. PRIY A B.A. 3rd Year 1528 36 54 90 A 

35. PREETI B.A. 3rd Year 1529 38 58 • 96 A 

36. NIDHI B.A. 3rd Year 1530 37 55 92 A 

37. SRISHTI B.A. 3rd Year 1532 36 54 90 A 
38 B.A. 3rd Year 1533 38 58 96 A • NIKHIL 
L--_.&.;;-------L-----'--~---.___~-L..---...L..---

~ 

t~~~ ~~~ 
~ Coordinator, IQAC 

Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 
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